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Begin End Saturday
8:55 AM 9:10 AM ICE MAKE 15

23 9:10 AM 9:35 AM Special Olympics TOI Exhibition1 25

24 9:35 AM 9:35 AM Teen Interpretive 1 0 4

25 9:35 AM 9:45 AM Young Adult Interpretive 1 10

26 9:45 AM 9:54 AM Juvenile Light 4 9

27 9:54 AM 9:57 AM Limited Beginner Duet 2 3

28 9:57 AM 10:07 AM Novice Dramatic A 4 10

29 10:07 AM 10:14 AM Junior Duet 2 7

30 10:14 AM 10:24 AM Preliminary Light A 4 10

31 10:24 AM 10:34 AM Pre Juvenile Dramatic A 4 10

32 10:34 AM 10:44 AM Preliminary Light B 4 10

33 10:44 AM 10:54 AM Pre Juvenile Dramatic B 4 10

10:54 AM 11:09 AM ICE MAKE 15

34 11:09 AM 11:15 AM Pre Preliminary Interpretive 1 6 4

35 11:15 AM 11:18 AM Adult Bronze Light 1 3

36 11:18 AM 11:20 AM Adult Silver Light 1 2

37 11:20 AM 11:34 AM Teen Dramatic 5 14

38 11:34 AM 11:44 AM Preliminary Light C 4 10

39 11:44 AM 11:53 AM Preliminary Light D 4 9

40 11:53 AM 12:00 PM Preliminary Light E 3 7

41 12:00 PM 12:05 PM Beginner Dramatic 2 5

42 12:05 PM 12:16 PM Juvenile Dramatic 4 11

43 12:16 PM 12:30 PM Novice Dramatic B 5 14

12:30 PM 12:45 PM ICE MAKE 15

44 12:45 PM 12:45 PM Preliminary Interpretive 1 0 4

45 12:45 PM 12:55 PM Pre Juvenile Interpretive 2 10

46 12:55 PM 1:09 PM Intermediate Light 5 14

47 1:09 PM 1:21 PM Senior Light 4 12

48 1:21 PM 1:24 PM Masters Dramatic 1 3

49 1:24 PM 1:27 PM Pre Preliminary Dramatic 1 3

50 1:27 PM 1:30 PM Basic Skills Dramatic 1 3

51 1:30 PM 1:40 PM Teen Light A 4 10

52 1:40 PM 1:52 PM Junior Light 5 12

1:52 PM 2:07 PM ICE MAKE 15

53 2:07 PM 2:25 PM Preliminary Dramatic A 7 18

54 2:25 PM 2:33 PM Teen Liight B 3 8

55 2:33 PM 2:51 PM Preliminary Dramatic B 7 18

56 2:51 PM 3:06 PM Novice Light FINAL 6 15

57 3:06 PM 3:18 PM Intermediate Dramatic 4 12

3:18 PM 3:33 PM ICE MAKE & MOVE DIVIDERS 15

58 3:33 PM 3:41 PM Young Adult Dramatic 4 8

59 3:41 PM 3:46 PM Adutlt Bronze Dramaatic 2 5

60 3:46 PM 3:49 PM Adult Silver Dramatic 1 3

61 3:49 PM 3:54 PM Pre-Juvenile Duet 2 5

62 3:54 PM 4:04 PM Senior Dramatic 3 10

63 4:04 PM 4:10 PM Mini Production 1 6

END OF DAY ~ See you Tomorrow!


